
A
B
WWW
WWW

6
8

6
8

M T N G GG( h = 120) 

G G G G G GG
GT GG G GG
G G G G G G

GTGT GT G GG G G G GTGT
G G G G G G

G GI GTGTGTGT G G G G
G G G G G G

5A
B
WWW
WWW

GTGTGT GGG GI

G G G G G G

GTGT GTGTGU G G G G G

G G G G G G
GTGU T GGG GGG GGG
GG G G G G G G G G G G G

8va

8A
B
WWW
WWW

GGG GGGGGGG GGGG
G
GGG GGG G GGG GGG

8va

WWWW
WWWW

GGG GGGGGGG GGGG
G
GGG GGG G

GGG GGG
GGGGG GU GGG GGGG
G GGG GGG G

GGG GGG
GGG GGGGGGG GTGT G
G GGG GGG G

GGG GGG
8va

3
8

3
8

12A
B
WWWW

WWWW
3
8

3
8

GG GU GGGGG8GT

G
GU GG GGG

6
8

6
8

GGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG
8

8

G G G G G G G G
4

4

G GU G G G G

G G GU G G G
FT
G G G GT
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